
HCHV Team Contacts 
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NAME / POSITION EXT / CELL EMAIL 

PRESCOTT AREA 

Edward (Ed) Shier, HCHV Program Manager X5303 / (928) 925-6180 Edward.Shier@va.gov 

Evita Frazer, HCHV Administrative Support Assistant X5282 / (928) 910-3974 Evita.Frazer@va.gov 
 

Robert (Bob) Blankenship, HUD VASH Peer Support X5278 / (928) 899-8628 Robert.Blankenship2@va.gov 

Markham Breen, GPD Liaison X5305 / Markham.Breen@va.gov 

Anthony Cruz, H-PACT Peer Support Specialist X6839 / (928) 830-9091 Anthony.Cruz2@va.gov 

Cindy Davis, HUD VASH Social Worker X6832 / (928) 910-3968 Cindy.Davis5@va.gov 

Jason Durr, H-PACT Social Worker X5286 / (928) 910-3965 Jason.Durr@va.gov 

Christopher (Chris) Glade, VJO Social Worker X6831 / (928) 460-2176 Christopher.Glade@va.gov 

Timothy (Tim) Gregory, HUD-VASH Social Worker X6836 / (928) 499-7704 Timothy.Gregory@va.gov 

Jessica Harman, HCHV/HUD-VASH Registered Nurse X5277 / (928) 910-2532  Jessica.Harman@va.gov 

George Lawson, VJO Social Worker X5279 / (928) 205-3344 George.Lawson@va.gov 

Kristin Lutsch, HCHV Community Employment X6833 / (928) 830-8869 Kristin.Lutsch@va.gov 

Juan Pena, H-PACT Registered Nurse X5275 / (928) 379-2892 Juan.Pena@va.gov 

Kelly Ruddell, H-PACT Registered Nurse X6838 / (928) 830-6119 Kelly.Ruddell@va.gov 

Pamela (Pam) Smith, HCHV SUD Social Worker X5304 / (928) 830-3968  Pamela.Smith22@va.gov 

John Thompson, H-PACT MD X7564 John.Thompson9@va.gov 

Sandra Ware, H-PACT MSA X5288 Sandra.Ware@va.gov 

Darin Watkins, HCHV MSA X5285 Darin.Watkins@va.gov 

VACANT, HCHV Outreach Social Worker   

VACANT, H-PACT Nurse Practitioner   

FLAGSTAFF AREA 

Abraham (Abe) Beltran, HCHV Employment Specialist X5675 / (928) 830-4082 Abraham.Beltran@va.gov 

Scott Mazza, HCHV/HUD-VASH Registered Nurse X5678 / (928) 460-2897 Scott.Mazza@va.gov 

Elisabeth (Dru) Monroe, HUD VASH Social Worker X5658 / (928) 308-7118 Elisabeth.Monroe@va.gov 

Jessica Taylor, HCHV Social Worker X5675 / (928) 642-5755 Jessica.Taylor@va.gov 

KINGMAN AREA – DIAL 928-718- EXT# 

Heidi Dell, HUD VASH Social Worker X7363 / (928) 830-4433 Heidi.Dell@va.gov 

Ken Hewett, HUD VASH Peer Support Specialist X7363 / (928) 499-7528 Ken.Hewett@va.gov 

Jeremiah Jensen, HUD VASH Social Worker X7382 / (928) 925-9293 Jeremiah.Jensen@va.gov 

David Lavertue, HCHV Employment Specialist X7368 / (928) 642-5080 David.Lavertue@va.gov 

VACANT, HCHV Social Worker   

VACANT, HCHV/HUD VASH Registered Nurse   
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